
Office of the Asst. Executive Engineer (Ele.), C, O&M Section -CR PATANA

RR No Account ID Bill No Billing Period Bill Date Due Date Disconnection Date
APL27898 C421030179 1421110231010108 01-Dec-2022 to 01-Jan-2023 03-Jan-2023 10:27 15-Jan-2023 30-Jan-2023

Name & Address: L&T DEVIHALLI HASSAN TOLLWAY LIMITED-
APPENAHALLY BUS BAY,APPENAHALLY

Tariff LT3(II) High Cost Energy 0
Contract Demand(KVA) 0 Special Energy 0

85% of CD (KVA) 0 Base Consumption 0
Recorded Demand (KVA) 0 Power Cut Energy Entitlement

Demand Entitlement
0

Billing Demand (KVA) 1

Sanc Load
0.500 kW +
0.000 HP

Wheeling Energy 0

Meter Readings for Account ID- C421030179
Description Date KWH Meter KVAH Meter MD Meter Recorded PF

Present Reading 01-01-2023 3661 0 0.0000 0.000
Previous Reading 01-12-2022 3661 0

Difference 0
Meter Constant 1 1 1

Average Consumption 160.000
SubMeter Consumption 0
Wheeled Consumption 0

Slow Reading Consumption 0
Meter Change Units 0

Net Consumption 0 0.00

Your Detailed Bill
Fc Slab Details Ec Slab Details

Load Rate Fc Charge(Amt) Units Rate Ec Charge(Amt)
1.000 KW 115.000 115.00

Meter Status IDLE/VACANT
Fixed Charges 115.00

Energy Charges 0.00
Fuel Cost Adj Charges: 0 KWH at 0 per KWH 0.00

Rebate 0.00
PF Penalty 0.00
MD Penalty 0.00

Interest 0.00
Tax For EC Charges :0.000 At Rs: 0.09 0.000

Tariff Difference Amount 0
Other Charges 0

Current Bill Amount 115.00
Arrears 0

Credits & Adjustment 0.000
GOK Subsidy 0.000

Bill Rounding Adjustment 0

Net Payable Amount  115

Amount In words One Hundred Fifteen Rupees only

Sd/- Asst Executive Engineer(Ele.)


